600 V
CAT IV
MA400D - MA4000D
TRMS DIGITAL AMMETERS WITH FLEXIBLE SENSOR
Stand-Alone Current Testers that Fit
Anywhere with Built-In Display!
 ▶ Compact, stand-alone and simple to use
 ▶ Direct current readings

tra
ct
ua
l d
oc
um
en
t.
MA400D MA4000D
Display range 4 A AC 40 A AC 400 A AC 40 A AC 400 A AC 4000 A AC
Measurement range 0.020 A … 3.999 A 4.00 A … 39.99 A 40.0 A … 399.9 A 0.1 A … 39.99 A 40.0 A … 399.9 A 400 A … 3,999 A
Resolution 1 mA 10 mA 100 mA 10 mA 100 mA 1 A
Accuracy ±(2% + 10 cts) ±(1.5%+ 2 cts) ±(1.5%+ 2 cts) ±(2%+ 10 cts) ±(1.5%+ 2 cts) ±(1.5%+ 2 cts)
Sensor clamping diam.
 / length
MA400D-170 : Ø 45 mm / 170 mm
MA400D-250 : Ø 70 mm / 250 mm
MA400D-1000 : Ø 320 mm / 1,000 mm
MA4000D-350 : Ø 100 mm / 350 mm
MA4000D-1000: Ø 320 mm / 1,000 mm
Bandwidth 10 Hz … 3 kHz
Power supply 2 x 1.5 V AAA/LR3 batteries
Safety IEC 61010 CAT IV 600V
Operating temperature 0°C to +50°C